HURON SCHOOLS (H39)
Summer (Homestead)
Summer (Non-Homestead)
Winter (Homestead)
Winter (Non-Homestead)

FLAT ROCK SCHOOLS (49A)
Summer (Homestead)

Summer (Non-Homestead)
Winter (Homestead)

Winter (Non-Homestead)

WOODHAVEN SCHOOLS (H50)
Summer (Homestead)

Summer (Non-Homestead)

Winter (Homestead)

Winter (Non-Homestead)

2014 Millage Rates

22.112600
40.112600
13.712300
13.712300

20.907600
29.907600
19.507300
28.507300

23.090400
41.090400
13.712300
13,712300



